
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited 

(A PSU under Ministry of Railways) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  

Tender No- KKK/EN/Out./Tender/2013-14/02 

Sealed tender are invited by the Chief Project manager, Dedicated Freight Corridor 

Corporation of India limited, Kolkata. On behalf of the President of India from established 

and reliable contractors for the work of “Engagement of Manpower Service Provider for 

Outsourcing Staffs  at Dhanbad, Gaya, Aurangabad, Giridih, Hazaribagh & Koderma 

and security services in the jurisdiction of CPM/DFCCIL/Kolkata.”  

1. Tender No. KKK/EN/Out./Tender/2013-14/02 

2. Name of Work Providing Outsourcing Staffs at Dhanbad, 
Gaya, Aurangabad, Giridih, Hazaribagh & 
Koderma and security services in the 
jurisdiction of CPM/DFCCIL/Kolkata.”  
 
 

3. Duration of Contract One Year  
4. Estimated cost of work Rs. 55,33,307/- 

5. Cost of Tender Form Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) 

6. Bid Deposit Rs. 1,10,666/- 
7. Sale of bid documents from  06.09.2013 

8. Sale of bid Documents Up to  Up to 16.00 Hrs on 23.09.2013 
9. Last Date of receipt of bids Up to 12.00 Hrs on 24.09.2013 

10. Opening of bids At 15.00 Hrs on 24.09.2013 
11. Validity of offer 90 days from date of opening of bid 

12. Address for communication  Chief Project Manager, DFCCIL, 18/N, BLOCK – 
A, NEW ALIPUR, KOLKATA - 700053 

 

 

Tender form can be purchased from the above address on all working days 

from 10:00 hrs to 17:00 hrs and up to 12:00 hrs on 24.09.2013 on payment of 

Rs.5,000/- (5,500/-, if required by post) in the form of Demand Draft/Bankers 

Cheque in favour of DFCCIL, Kolkata  issued by any Nationalized Bank of 

India or any Scheduled Bank. 

Tender form can also be downloaded from the website www.dfccil.org.  
Detailed terms & conditions and future corrigendum/addendum will be posted 
on our website. 
 


